5° SOLSTIZIO D'ESTATE
3° Memorial Alfonso Tordi

km 5,060
Organizzazione ASDVILLAGORDIANI

Pos | Pett |Cognome Nome Cat |Societa Tempo

1 722 [LUONGO ANTONIO C |MELAViI PONTE 0:16:21

2 993 |GUERRA UGoO C [RIFONDAZ. PODISTICA 0:16:26

3 982 |[D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE D |ATL LA SBARRA 0:16:52
4 720 [GIOVANNINI MARCO B |ASTRA TRASTEVERE 0:16:54

5 750 [FALLONI DANIELE B |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:16:58

6 918 [POLLASTRINI PAOLO C |G.S. PETER PAN 0:17:05

7 931 (LIUDOVICI MARCO A |ATLETICA AMICIZIA FIUGGI 0:17:16

8 721 |BEDINI FABIO B |ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA 0:17:22

9 952 [SALVI VALERIO B |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 0:17:24
10 806 [LORENZzO GIUSEPPE B |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 0:17:25
11 930 [CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO B |ASD FREE RUNNERS 0:17:25
12 799 [MAROCCIA GIOVANNI B |CUS ROMATLETICA 0:17:33
13 804 [MIELE EMILIO B |LBM SPORT TEAM 0:17:39
14 | 707 [FAGNANI FRANCESCO A |FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 0:17:42
15 901 [D'ERRICO MAURO C [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:17:43
16 701 [GALLONE ANTONIO C |ASD VILLA GORDIANI 0:17:45
17 719 |BRANDI FRANCESCO PAOLO B |ATLETICATRINITAPOLI 0:17:47
18 989 [SPINA STEFANO C |ASD ROMA ATLETICA 0:17:50
19 941 [PETRACCA GIUSEPPE A |CARIRI RIETI 0:18:05
20 913 [INNOCENTI GIORGIO A |ASD FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 0:18:06
21 929 |MASI PINO C |ATLETICA LA SBARRA 0:18:08
22 942 [PETRACCA CARMINE C [PIZZERIA DEL PODISTA 0:18:14
23 716 [RUNFOLA ROBERTO B |A.S. VILLA DE SANCTIS 0:18:18
24 | 811 |SIMONE MATTEO C |ATL LA SBARRA 0:18:25
25 976 [RANIERI ANDREA C |REAL FETTUCCINA 0:18:27
26 715 |[MACALE UMBERTO B |ASD FREE RUNNERS 0:18:36
27 704 [CINA STEFANO C [PODISTICA 2007 0:18:37
28 940 [CASTELLANO MASSIMO C [|RCF 0:18:38
29 961 [D'AGOSTINO DAVIDE A |LATINA TRAIL RUNNERS 0:18:38
30 748 [DONATUCCI ALFREDO C [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:18:51
31 741 [BELARDINELLI ANTONIO C [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:18:52
32 792 [BAZZONI ELEONORA F [RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0:18:56
33 922 |DANESE GIOVANNI B |GSD LITAL 0:19:06
34 | 808 |CIPRESSINI MARCELLO C [LEPROTTI VILLA ADA 0:19:08
35 760 [MARFEO LUIGI B |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:19:10
36 757 [LAURI ALBERTO C [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:19:12
37 957 (BOVA GIUSEPPE C |ATL. LA SBARRA 0:19:13
38 818 [(RAPETTI GIUSEPPE B |GUARDIA DI FINANZA VILLA SPADA 0:19:16
39 812 |BIZZARRI NICOLA B |ATLETICO CENTRALE 0:19:25
40 974 |GARBOTTI PIETRO B |LBM SPORT TEAM 0:19:29
41 714 [CIPOLLONI RICCARDO C [CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO 0:19:30
42 805 [DIVIZIA CRISTIANO C [GUARDIA DI FINANZA VILLA SPADA 0:19:33
43 914 [SANTINI OLIVIERO 0:19:36
44 | 946 |SQUILLANTE MAURIZIO D |ROMA ROAD RUNNER 0:19:37
45 956 |[PALIAGA DOMENICO C |ATL. LA SBARRA 0:19:37
46 977 |[VITALE MARCO C [UISP ROMA 0:19:37
47 768 |SALVATORI ALESSANDRO A |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0:19:38
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713
703
944
712
753
968
975
973
810
939
813
809
958
972
978
708
965
970
905
969
763
964
981
926
702
987
995
771
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994
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sconosciuto
DI FILIPPO
BARBATO
TANCORRE
PAONE
GALIMBERTI
SACCHI
VOIGT
LUPIDI
PALTINIERI
CASTORO
COLLETTI
SESTI
LUCCI

DI ANTONIO
LUCCHETTA
FUNARI
MARINELLI
NIGRO
MOSCATELLI
GALLI
PANARIELOO
MARINELLI
GALOTTA
SMOLYAR
DE VITO
LENTINI

DI STEFANO
SELVAGGI
TUBITO
RENZETTI
VONA
PAGANI
BROMURO
BALZANO
GASPONI
STRINATI
LO MONACO
ALFIERI
APOLLONI
GABRIELLI
SABUZI
LORETI
BARRETTA
LA MANTIA
ADAMO
BRESIA
PROIETTI
MASTROPAOLO
LOPOLITO
LUTTAZZI
ALLEGRINI
LATTANZIO
CUSIMANO
FORTE
CANALIS

CRISTIANO
ALBERTO
VALENTINA
GIANNI
FABRIZIO
RODOLFO
ANNA LENA
LUIGI
EMILIANO
FABRIZIO
ALESSIO
LORENZO
LUCA
PATRIZIO
SERGIO
GIAMPIERO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
UBALDO
PIERLUIGI
CLAUDIO
GIANLUCA
VALENTINA
DOMENICO
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
COSIMO
SAVERIO
MAURIZIO
VALERIO
FABIO
FABRIZIO
ANTONINO
MARIO
ALDO
GAETANINO
ALBERTO
ETTORE
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ALFREDO
GIOVANNI
GIANNI
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ROBERTA
PAOLA
SERGIO
MARCO
VINCENZO
PIERO
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LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
LBM SPORT TEAM

SS LAZIO ATLETICA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA 2007

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

MINERVA ROMA

AMATORI CASTEL FUSANO
ASD VILLA GORDIANI
LEPROTTI VILLA ADA

ANNA BABY RUNNERS
PODISTICA 2007

GS CAT SPORT

ASD ATLETICA CECCANO

GS CAT SPORT

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
PODISTICA 2007

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GS CAT SPORT

GS CAT SPORT

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

ASD AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA PRENESTE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GS CAT SPORT
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
VILLA ADA GREN RUNNER
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ROMA ROAD RUNNER

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATLETICA DEL PARCO

GS CAT SPORT
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
ATLETICA LA SBARRA
ATLETICA VITA

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
LIBERTAS ROMA 15

GS CAT SPORT
POLIGRAFICO

MARATHON CLUB PALERMO
DOP. ATAC FARMAENERGY RM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FOOTWORKS SPORTING TEAM
ROMA EST

ATLETICA LA SBARRA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
WORLD MARATHON
PODISTICA PRENESTE

REAL FETTUCCINA
POLIGRAFICO

0:19:39
0:19:40
0:19:43
0:19:44
0:19:47
0:19:55
0:19:56
0:19:57
0:20:02
0:20:05
0:20:06
0:20:16
0:20:18
0:20:18
0:20:19
0:20:20
0:20:23
0:20:23
0:20:26
0:20:27
0:20:28
0:20:31
0:20:35
0:20:38
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:46
0:20:53
0:20:54
0:20:54
0:20:55
0:20:59
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:08
0:21:11
0:21:11
0:21:21
0:21:23
0:21:24
0:21:35
0:21:38
0:21:39
0:21:39
0:21:42
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:21:45
0:21:47
0:21:48
0:21:48
0:21:52
0:21:55
0:22:01




104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

754
729
725
726
784
971
796
940
949
980
985
907
770
908
709
932
751
739
773
801
761
991
927
910
945
740
742
915
988
710
731
904
955
962
802
911
767
990
998
999
744
772
788
984
782
785
906
921
747
752
947
817
750
917
707
735

GIAMBARTOLOMEI
LATELA
CASTELLUCCIO
RICCI

USAI

DI CRISCIO
LAURI
CASTELLANO
MORLUPI
COSTANTINI
LODI

CIRULLI
SANTONI

DE ANGELIS
SOLLI
BERDUSCO
FORCINA
PESCI
VALERIO
MANDINI
MACHILLI
TARATUFOLO
ROMANO
GUGLIELMAN
AMICONE
AMATORI
BORTOLONI
FABRI
COLONNA
LACQUANITI
PICANO
SALUSTIO
PICCOLI
SECCHI
BASILI
RONCADIN
QUACQUARELLI
CRISCIONE
BORTOLONI
SANTARELLI
CARDONE
SORRENTINO
PETRILLO
TOFANI
MUZZI
PERILLI
DIVIZIA
SCAFATI

DI COLA
GABRIELLI
ZAINO
MAIURI
FALLONI
MARZIANO
CENNI

TOMA

PAOLO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCA
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
MARCO
GIANNI
VALTER
VALTER
WALTER
MASSIMO
MARCO
MAURO
FRANCESCO
PATRIZIA
PAOLO
STEFANO
ALESSIA
DANIELE
SANDRO
GIANCARLO
FABIO
OTTAVIO
VALERIA
RICCARDO
ENRICO
CARLO
FABRIZIO
VALERIA
CARLO
GIANFRANCO
MIRKO

RITA
NATALE
PATRIZIA
MARCO
RICCARDO
LUANA
GIUSEPPE
ALESANDRA
LUCIA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
ARMANDO
DARIO
ALDO
PIERFRANCESCO
DANIELE
POLIDORO
PAOLA
STEFANO
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA CANSISUM
TIVOLI MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA 2007

TIVOLI MARATHON

RCF

GS CAT SPORT

ATL LA SBARRA

LBM SPORT TEAM

GS CAT SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
ASD ATLETICA CECCANO
GS CAT SPORT
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
OSTIA RUNNERS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GS CAT SPORT

GSD LITAL

LBM SPORT TEAM

uISP

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

GS CAT SPORT

ASD FIDIPPIDE MESSINA
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL AMTORI VELLETRI
SCAVO 2000

STIA RUNNERS

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
US ROMA 83

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA
SCAVO 2000

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA PRENESTE

AS AMATORI VILLA PANPHILI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE

0:22:04
0:22:06
0:22:07
0:22:08
0:22:08
0:22:15
0:22:16
0:22:16
0:22:17
0:22:24
0:22:27
0:22:30
0:22:31
0:22:32
0:22:39
0:22:39
0:22:40
0:22:41
0:22:48
0:22:48
0:22:50
0:22:52
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:22:59
0:23:06
0:23:06
0:23:07
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:27
0:23:27
0:23:32
0:23:33
0:23:34
0:23:35
0:23:36
0:23:42
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:24:00
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:01
0:24:07
0:24:07
0:24:15
0:24:17
0:24:22
0:24:23
0:24:25
0:24:26
0:24:34
0:24:46
0:24:50
0:24:56




160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

938
790
786
717
716
783
777
765
943
794
733
756
903
774
776
778
953
928
758
933
734
749
769
746
937
724
723
815
781
948
912
779
925
737
780
787
728
745
732
764
966
935

ROSATELLI
BARLETTA
SPESCHA
DURANTINI
RUNFOLA
NANIA

DI LORENZO
PARIS
DUCCIO
SAVOI
SABBATUCCI
LA MARCA
QUATTROPANI
AGOSTINI
CATTIVERIA
LUCCHETTI
TORDI
BOLGIA
LISTA
ARENA
SPOSATO
DURANTE
SANSONETTI
COSSsu

DE SANTIS
BRUNAMONTI
CHESSA
VARGIU
MELCHIOR
BUCCI
VASINTONI
MADONNA
PETRARCA
FLOCCARI
MALATESTA
GALLUZZO
CAMPOBASSO
COCCIA
ROCCI
PANCI
DESSI'
NAPOLEONE

MASSIMO
LEONISSA
LAURA
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
EDWIGE
DANIELA
SERGIO
ORSALI
STEFANIA
ROBERTO
DANILO
SALVATORE
CINZIA
PATRIZIA
LUANA
ERNESTO
MICHELE
ANTONIO
MARCELLO
TOMMASO
MARIO
CHRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
ITALO ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
PATRIZIA
ETTORE
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPINA
SARA
ALFREDO
TIZIANA
CARMELA
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
ROMANO
FRANCA
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LBM SPORT TEAM
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
VILLA ADA GREN RUNNER
A.S. VILLA DE SANCTIS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

US ACLI

ATLETICA DEL PARCO
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
WORLD MARATHON

ASD OCTOPUS

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FOOTRKS SPORTIN TEAM
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
GS CAT SPORT

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POL. MORANDI GUALTIERO
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
POLISPORTIVA COLLI ANIENE
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

GS CAT SPORT

0:25:01
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:15
0:25:31
0:25:37
0:25:44
0:25:52
0:25:53
0:26:00
0:26:01
0:26:05
0:26:09
0:26:15
0:26:21
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:31
0:26:50
0:27:08
0:27:46
0:27:46
0:27:55
0:28:13
0:28:28
0:28:38
0:28:53
0:28:53
0:28:57
0:28:57
0:29:08
0:30:21
0:30:24
0:31:04
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:30
0:31:34
0:31:35
0:31:36
0:32:07
0:32:14




